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Taylor Hobson UK
(Global Headquarters)

PO Box 36,2 New Star Road
Leicester; LE4 9D, England

Tel: +44 116 276 3771
taylor-hobson.sales@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson China
taylor-hobson-china.sales@ametek.com.cn
Shanghai Office

Part A1, A4.2nd Floor, Building No. 1, No.
526 Fute 3rd Road East, Pilot Free Trade
Zone, Shanghai, 200131, China

Tel:  +86 21 5868 5111-110

Fax: +86 21 5866 0969-110

Beijing Office

Western Section, 2nd Floor, Jing Dong Fang
Building (B10), No. 10, Jui Xian Quio Road,
Chaoyang District, Beijing, 100015, China
Tel: +86 10 8526 2111

Fax: +86 10 8526 2141

Chengdu Office

Unit 9-10,10th Floor9/F, Hi-tech Incubation
Park, No.26 West Jinyue Road, Chengdu.
610041, China

Tel: +86 28 8675 8111

Fax: +86 28 8675 8141

Guangzhou Office

Room 1412,Yi An square, No.33 Six
Construction Road, Guangzhou, 510060,
China

Tel:  +86 20 8363 4768

Fax: +86 20 8363 3701

Taylor Hobson Japan

3F Shiba NBF Tower, 1-1-30, Shiba Daimon
Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0012, Japan

Tel:  +81 36809 2406

Fax: +81 36809 2410
taylor-hobson.japan@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson Korea

#309, 3rd FL, Gyeonggi R&DB Center, 105,
Gwanggyo-ro, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si,
Gyeonggi-do, Korea, 16229

Tel:  +82 31 888 5255

Fax: +82 31 888 5228
taylor-hobson.korea@ametek.com

Taylor Hobson Singapore
AMETEK singapore, 10 Ang Mo Kio Street
65, No. 05-12 Techpoint, Singapore 569059
Tel:  +65 6484 2388 Ext 120

Fax: +65 6484 2388 Ext 120
taylor-hobson.singapore@ametek.com

AMETEK

ULTRA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES

Service Enquires
Tel: +44 116 246 2900
taylor-hobson.service@ametek.com

Technical Helpdesk
Tel: +44 116 276 3000
thhelp@ametek.com

[l B Taylor Hobson France

Rond Point de I'Epine Champs
Batiment D, 78990 Elancourt, France
Tel: +33 130 68 89 30

Fax: +33 130 68 89 39

taylor-hobson.france@ametek.com

B Taylor Hobson Germany
Rudolf-Diesel-Straf3e 16
D-64331 Weiterstadt, Germany
Tel: +49 6150 543 0
Fax: +49 6150 543 1502
taylor-hobson.germany@ametek.com

B Taylor Hobson Italy

Via De Barzi, 20087 Robecco sul Naviglio,
Milan, Italy

Tel: 439 02 946 93401

Fax: +39 02 946 93450

taylor-hobson.italy@ametek.com

L& Taylor Hobson India
1st Floor, Prestige Featherlite Tech Park
148, EPIP Il Phase, Whitefield, Bangalore -
560 006, India
Tel: +91 18 6026 62468
Fax: +91 80 6782 3232
taylor-hobson.india@ametek.com

[:l Taylor Hobson Mexico

Acceso lll No. 16 Nave 3 Parque Ind.
Benito Juarez Queretaro, Qro. Mexico C.R
76120, Mexico

Tel:  +52 442 426 4480

Fax: +52 442 295 1987

taylor-hobson.mexico@ametek.com

Bl Taylor Hobson Taiwan
10F-5, No.120, Sec. 2, Gongdao Wu Rd,
Hsinchu City 30072, Taiwan
Tel:  +886 3 575 0099 Ext 59
Fax: +886 3 575 0799
taylor-hobson.taiwan@ametek.com

E= Taylor Hobson USA

1725 Western Drive West Chicago,
llinois 60185, USA

Tel:  +1 630 621 3099

Fax: +1 630 2311739
taylor-hobson.usa@ametek.com



